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Kobudo - 30 & Up Novice
Kobudo - 30 & Up Novice
1 Stoddart Peter British Columbia CANADA
2 Istace Clint British Columbia CANADA
3 Dean Darcy British Columbia CANADA

Kobudo 30-45 Advanced
Kobudo 30-45 Advanced
1 Abdella Stacey Alberta CANADA
2 Espley Jascha British Columbia CANADA

Kobudo 46 & Up Intermediate / Advanced
Kobudo 46 & Up Intermediate / Advanced
1 Mooney Bob British Columbia CANADA
2 Brettell Mark British Columbia CANADA
3 Horton Jason British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kata 30-45 Intermediate / Advanced
Mens Kata 30-45 Intermediate / Advanced
1 Stoddart Peter British Columbia CANADA
2 Kabalan Ahmad Alberta CANADA
3 Cruz John British Columbia CANADA
4 Espley Jascha British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kata 46 & Up Advanced
Mens Kata 46 & Up Advanced
1 Desa Manual Alberta CANADA
2 Addario Sabino Italy ITALY
3 Taneda Phil British Columbia CANADA
3 Brettell Mark British Columbia CANADA
5 Sidhu Harcharan British Columbia CANADA
5 Mooney Bob British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kata 46 & Up Novice / Intermediate
Mens Kata 46 & Up Novice / Intermediate
1 Istace Clint British Columbia CANADA
2 Horton Jason British Columbia CANADA
3 Dean Darcy British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kumite 30-45 Advanced  75kg & Over
Mens Kumite 30-45 Advanced 75kg & Over
1 Djida Abdoulaye British Columbia CANADA
2 Purves Brian British Columbia CANADA
3 Stoddart Peter British Columbia CANADA
4 Kabalan Ahmad Alberta CANADA
5 Espley Jascha British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kumite 30-45 Intermidate / Advanced Under 75kg
Mens Kumite 30-45 Intermidate / Advanced Under 75kg
1 Kabalan Ahmad Alberta CANADA
2 Cruz John British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kumite 46 & Up Advanced - Under 75kg
Mens Kumite 46 & Up Advanced - Under 75kg
1 Taneda Phil British Columbia CANADA
2 Holder William British Columbia CANADA
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3 Addario Sabino Italy ITALY
4 Rascelli Fabrizio Italy ITALY
5 Brettell Mark British Columbia CANADA

Mens Kumite 46 & Up Advanced 75kg & Over
Mens Kumite 46 & Up Advanced 75kg & Over
1 Desa Manual Alberta CANADA
2 Mitchell Anthony Australia AUSTRALIA

Mens Kumite 46 & Up Novice / Intermediate 75kg & Over
Mens Kumite 46 & Up Novice / Intermediate 75kg & Over
1 Istace Clint British Columbia CANADA
2 Horton Jason British Columbia CANADA
3 Dean Darcy British Columbia CANADA

Womens Kata 30 & Up Intermediate / Advanced
Womens Kata 30 & Up Intermediate / Advanced
1 Abdella Stacey Alberta CANADA
2 Fernan Shirley Germany GERMANY

Womens Kumite 30 & Up All
Womens Kumite 30 & Up All
1 Kulenkamp Anne Quebec CANADA
2 Abdella Stacey Alberta CANADA


